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Facultad de

Ciencias

Asignatura

Curso

Fecha

Hora

aula

Edificio / Dpto

Algebra Lineal

10

08/ene

09:00-13:00

Programacion Cientifica

10

19/ene

09:00-13:00

Quimica

10

14/ene

09:00-13:00

Asignatura

Curso

Fecha

aula

Edificio

20

20

20

20

Asignatura

Curso

Fecha

aula

Edificio

30

30

30

30

Asignatura

Curso

Fecha

aula

Edificio

4°

4°

4°

40

4°

4°

40

40

4°




